Alabama
County Name

Restricted
Total for Alabama

Arkansas
Restricted

Colorado
Restricted

Florida
Restricted

Georgia
County Name

Brooks
Burke
Macon
Restricted
Total for Georgia

Illinois
Restricted

Indiana
County Name

Gibson

Vanderburgh

Restricted
Total for Indiana

Code

999

Code

27
33
193
999

Code

51
163
999

Federal Order No. 7
January 2026

No. Total Pounds
Farms

6 1,961,002

6 1,961,002

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 761,125

3 414,081

7 22,358,753

23 34,769,583

36 58,303,542

No.  Total Pounds
Farms

3 5,937,315

3 518,598

13 23,090,534

19 29,546,447

Page 1 of 3

Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

lowa
Restricted

Kansas
Restricted

Kentucky
County Name

Barren
Caldwell
Christian
Hart
Logan
Todd
Trigg
Warren
Restricted
Total for Kentucky

Louisiana
County Name

Tangipahoa
Washington
Restricted

Total for Louisiana

Michigan
Restricted

Mississippi
County Name

Walthall

Code

33
a7
99
141
219
221
227
999

Code

105
117
999

Code

147

2/24/2026 7:39:30 AM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

5 7,140,047

5 590,995

53 4,319,749

4 476,373

5 8,195,154

21 2,587,907

15 1,106,829

3 317,460

22 3,447,504

133 28,182,018

No.  Total Pounds
Farms

17 2,279,960

19 3,986,536

5 971,169

41 7,237,665

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 895,933



Restricted
Total for Mississippi

Missouri
County Name

Barry

Cape girardeau

Cedar

Christian

Dade

Dallas

Douglas

Greene

Howell

Johnson

Laclede

Lawrence

Newton

Ozark

Polk

Texas

Webster

Wright

Restricted
Total for Missouri

Nebraska
Restricted

New Mexico
Restricted

999

Code

31
39
43
57
59
67
7
91
101
105
109
145
153
167
215
225
229
999

Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7
January 2026

18 3,149,394
21 4,045,327
No. Total Pounds
Farms

4 477,408

6 491,965

3 497,745

8 913,094

3 182,444
11 970,985
5 378,776
10 700,840
3 197,109

3 239,463
15 1,929,839
12 2,215,613
3 176,712

3 223,842
12 917,866
10 753,589
11 700,237
18 1,576,744
20 11,037,234
160 24,581,505

North Carolina
Restricted

Oklahoma
County Name

Bryan
Mayes
Restricted
Total for Oklahoma

South Carolina
Restricted

Tennessee
County Name

Bedford
Henry
Restricted
Total for Tennessee

Texas
County Name

Bowie

Franklin

Hopkins

Moore

Wood

Restricted
Total for Texas

Virginia
Restricted
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Code

13
97
999

Code

79
999

Code

37
159
223
341
499
999

2/24/2026 7:39:30 AM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 7,105,414

9 816,966

10 9,998,727

22 17,921,107

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 2,206,721

3 13,854

13 2,659,261

19 4,879,836

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 4,068,523

7 4,055,144

16 15,111,241

6 10,855,040

3 170,664

17 16,582,291

52 50,842,903




Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7
January 2026

No. Total Pounds

Farms
Unrestricted States Total 509 227,501,352
Restricted State Total 82 40,932,154
Order 7 Total 591 268,433,506
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